DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

BRITANNIA MIRRORS LIMITED

BRITANNIA OFFICE SERVICES LIMITED

BRITANNIA OFFICE SERVICES LIMITED

BRITANNIA OFFICE SERVICES LIMITED

BRITANNIA PARKING LIMITED

BRITANNIA PARKING LIMITED

BRITANNIA PARKING GROUP LIMITED

BRITANNIA PARKING MANAGEMENT
SERVICES LTD

BRITANNIA PARKING SERVICES LIMITED

BRITANNIA PARTNERSHIP LIMITED/JET
PROPERTY LTD

BRITANNIA PEOPLE LIMITED

BRITANNIA PEOPLE LIMITED

BRITANNIA RESIDENTIALS LTD

BRITANNIA ROCKS LTD

BRITANNIA SALADS P.O. LIMITED

BRITANNIA SCHOOL OF BUSINESS
(BRITUNI) LIMITED

BRITANNIA SOLAR SOLUTIONS LIMITED

BRITANNIA TOWBARS LTD

BRITANNIA TRADING DIRECT LIMITED

BRITANNIA TRANSWORLD LTD

BRITANNIAWORLD LIMITED

BRITANNIA WORLD TRAVEL PLC

BRITANNIC FILM AND TELEVISION
LIMITED

BRITANNIC HEATING LTD

BRITANNIC INVESTMENTS IRAQ LIMITED

BRITANNIC INVESTMENTS IRAQ LIMITED

THE BRITANNIC OASIS LTD

THE BRITANNIC OASIS LTD

BRITANNIC RISK MANAGEMENT
CONSULTANTS LTD

BRITANSHORES LIMITED

BRITANSHORES LIMITED

BRITBAN LIMITED

BRITBAN LIMITED

BRITBOLTON CONSULTING SERVICES
LIMITED

BRIT BORN BAJAN LIMITED

BRIT BORN BAJAN LIMITED

BRITCHER & RIVERS LTD

BRIT CIRCUIT LTD

BRIT CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

BRITEGROUP CARE LTD

BRITE MOTORING LIMITED

BRITE MOTORING LIMITED

BRITE-MOVE LTD

BRITE-N-BREEZY LIMITED

BRITE SOLUTIONS ELECTRICAL LIMITED

BRITEST LIMITED

BRITEST LIMITED

BRITFLIGHT LTD

BRITGO LIMITED

BRITGO LIMITED

(CONT'D)

05069218
07749292
07749292
07749292
03175808
03175808
08182990
07145270

08187238
05438413

10683759
10683759
08398758
08104856
07657359
05840857

07998602
07191059
08817367
07670305
08105582
02699729
01678514

10047904
08116088
08116088
11273611
11273611
10678868

02141410
02141410
11278322
11278322
08149472

11273883
11273883
03532630
09136549
04440833
09846662
11275974
11275974
07524831
05691484
07998657
04185316
04185316
06156730
11270992
11270992
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21/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
23/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018

27/03/2018
21/03/2018

24/03/2018
23/03/2018
26/03/2018
27/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018

21/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018

22/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018
27/03/2018

21/03/2018
21/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018

26/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
23/03/2018
22/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018
27/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018

BRIT GROUP SERVICES LIMITED

BRITGUARD LIMITED

BRITHIRE LIMITED

BRITHIRE LIMITED

BRITINFO SERVICES LTD

BRIT INSURANCE HOLDINGS LIMITED

BRITISH ACCREDITATION COUNCIL FOR
INDEPENDENT FURTHER AND HIGHER E
EDUCATION

BRITISH AEROBATIC ASSOCIATION
LIMITED

BRITISH AIRWAYS (BA) LIMITED

BRITISH AMERICAN CONSULTING LTD

BRITISH AMERICAN CONSULTING LTD

BRITISH AMERICAN CULTURE AND

EDUCATION CONSULTANCY LTD/BRI
AMERICAN CONSULTING LTD

BRITISH AMERICAN TOBACCO HOLDINGS
BELGIUM

BRITISH ASSOCIATION FOR MUSIC
THERAPY

BRITISH ASSOCIATION FOR SCREEN
ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

BRITISH ASSOCIATION FOR SCREEN
ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED

THE BRITISH ASSOCIATION OF BRAIN
INJURY CASE MANAGERS LIMITED

THE BRITISH ASSOCIATION OF
PAEDIATRIC SURGEONS

THE BRITISH ASSOCIATION OF
PAEDIATRIC SURGEONS

THE BRITISH ASSOCIATION OF SKIN
CAMOUFLAGE

BRITISH ASSOCIATION OF STROKE
PHYSICIANS

BRITISH ASSOCIATION OF WOMEN
ENTREPRENEURS

BRITISH BANGLA TRADE & TOURISM LTD

THE BRITISH BOOT COMPANY LIMITED

BRITISH CAMELIDS LIMITED

BRITISH COATINGS FEDERATION LIMITED

THE BRITISH CONNECTION LIMITED

THE BRITISH CURRY AWARDS LIMITED

THE BRITISH CURRY AWARDS LIMITED

THE BRITISH CUSHION SUPPLY CO
LIMITED

BRITISH EQUESTRIAN FEDERATION

BRITISH EUROPEAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED
BRITISH EUROPEAN INVESTMENTS LIMITED

BRITISH HERITAGE LIMITED

BRITISH HERNIA CENTRES LTD

THE BRITISH HISTORIC KART CLUB
LIMITED

BRITISH HOLIDAY AND HOME PARKS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

BRITISH HOLIDAY AND HOME PARKS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

02245562
08777565
11270841
11270841
09096072
03121594
01828990

01168665
07990613
10572266
10572266
10572266
FC028222
07301585
01525485
01525485
03176447
09651049
09651049
06156591
06853971
03034924
07283359
07914219
02260892
00745398
03034893
05365356
05365356
05751895
03174767
03014402
03014402
03952407
02990782
07306428
00713398

00713398

(C2)
(E1)
(C1)
(B1)
(D1)
(C2)
(D1)

(P1)
(D4)
(B4)
(B4)
(B2)
(K3)
(C2)
(C2)

(C2)

23/03/2018
27/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
21/03/2018
23/03/2018
23/03/2018

24/03/2018
22/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
23/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018
22/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
26/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018
21/03/2018
26/03/2018
22/03/2018
27/03/2018
27/03/2018
22/03/2018
26/03/2018
23/03/2018
21/03/2018

22/03/2018



